PACCAR INC.

PACCAR INC.
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87.50 hl
Symbol PCAR A
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange m‘l
Currency EUR 75.00 |.|ﬂ
Sector Automotive rﬁr WI
Security type Stock 62.50 A‘\M
Market cap (m) 52,372 EUR w
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Market data 3750 b I| ]
Bid (Bid size) - '|
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 96.02 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 99.14 EUR
Low 95.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.75 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;téz:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 96.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume 96.15 Recent research
Number of trades 6 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/06/24 b= Pilulka Lékarny &
Related Futures - 2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6937181088-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6937181088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6937181088&ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6937181088&ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06cfdaa1659ff2b1353cc4eca261de982c4b7b42daa1896e9e68d2498a1bd425&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5a8e860d9cc487df&time=1721254588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b4d0dbb18f456b7e0d4bf22d9b63684f7bf4f6708a80c03ba1847db2370112&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=8d0bd89f4c6c51c41&time=1721254588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36198442b68b71cff4a3375ff78efb2c76116213e3dc3251e4fbe065f10aa76b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71d8e2d0200e2c2d3&time=1721254588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5a0637a7bb23e50da354d185ab238189d3320ad5575e4c9422b3619fe7664d6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f88c26dfdbdabb8c&time=1721254588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d5821d9348d545a861831f42e73f6562efad86b65455929d0e916bc21346f8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42751cbda9e79f7d5&time=1721254588&tool=RSC
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Price
99.14 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.54% (3.39)

ISIN US6937181088
Symbol PCAR
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,372 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 96.02 EUR
High 99.14 EUR
Low 95.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.75 EUR
VWAP 96.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume 96.15
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.97% +31.40% +98.35%
Perf (abs.) +12.91 +23.69  +49.16
Beta 0.78 0.85 0.79

Volatility  22.90 21.02 23.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 95.91 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 97.36 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 102.62 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 91.46 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PACCAR INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 83.98 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 99.14 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 99.91 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:21 99.53 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 108.89 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

286.32

115.66 EUR (2024/03/22

85.26 EUR (2024/01/08
115.66 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
75.23 EUR (2023/08/30)

Number of
trades

3

47,460
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278841
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:04

15:30

08:21

08:21

21:55

19:30

08:08

95.85 EUR

101.34 USD

95.60 EUR

95.60 EUR

99.68 EUR

98.86 EUR

95.83 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5549611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18396
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Company profile

Company Logo

PACCAR

Contact Details
PACCAR INC.

777-106th Avenue NE - 98004-5027
Bellevue

Telefon: +1-425-468-7400
Fax: +1-425-468-8216
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

PACCAR, Inc. is a global technology company, which engages in the design and
manufacture of light, medium, and heavy-duty trucks. It operates through the following
segments: Truck, Parts and Financial Services. The Truck segment designs and
manufactures heavy, medium, and light duty diesel trucks which are marketed under the
Kenworth, Peterbilt, and DAF brands. The Parts segment distributes aftermarket parts for
trucks and related commercial vehicles. The Financial Services segment provides finance
and leasing products and services provided to truck customers and dealers. The company
was founded by William Pigott Sr. in 1905 and is headquartered in Bellevue, WA.

Members of Management Board

Mark Pigott Chairman of Board of
Directors

Dame Carnwath  Member of Board of
Directors

Ganesh Member of Board of

Ramaswamy Directors

Barbara Hulit Member of Board of
Directors

Brice Hill Member of Board of
Directors

Cynthia Niekamp Member of Board of
Directors

Franklin Lee Member of Board of

Feder Directors

Gregory Spierkel Member of Board of
Directors

John Pigott Member of Board of
Directors

Kirk Hachigian Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Schulz Member of Board of
Directors

Pierre Breber Member of Board of
Directors

Roderick Member of Board of

McGeary Directors

R. Preston Feight Chairman of Managing
Board

A. Lily Ley Member of Executive
Committee

C. Michael Dozier Member of Executive
Committee

Darrin C. Siver Member of Executive
Committee

Harald P. Seidel Member of Executive
Committee

Harrie C.A.M. Member of Executive

Schippers Committee

Harry M.B. Member of Executive

Wolters Committee

Jason P. Skoog  Member of Executive
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John N. Rich
Kevin D. Baney
Laura Bloch

Mark C. Pigott

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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