PACCAR INC.

ISIN: **US6937181088** WKN: **693718108**

Overview

2024/07/16 17:32:18				
Price				
99.14 EUR				
Difference	0	3.54% (3.39)		

General attributes				
ISIN	US6937181088			
Symbol	PCAR			
Exchange	Vienna Stock Exchange			
Currency	EUR			
Sector	Automotive			
Security type	Stock			
Market cap (m)	52,372 EUR			
Benchmark	S&P 500			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	96.02 EUR
High	99.14 EUR
Low	95.84 EUR
Close (prev. day)	95.75 EUR
VWAP	96.15 EUR
Volume (pcs)	1
Trading volume	96.15
Number of trades	6
Last size	0

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads

Company report: PACCAR INC.



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \mathsf{FactSet}$

Recent research

Ł

on sector	on market		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/07/12	20 75 20 103	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/24		Pilulka Lékárny	
2024/06/21	800 766 927 168	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/06/14	800 786 800 188	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/05/29	80 86 80 80	Global Equity Ratings	



Details

2024/07/16 17:32:18				
Price				
99.14 EUR				
Difference	0	3.54% (3.39)		

General attributes				
ISIN	US6937181088			
Symbol	PCAR			
Exchange	Vienna Stock Exchange			
Currency	EUR			
Sector	Automotive			
Security type	Stock			
Market cap (m)	52,372 EUR			
Benchmark	S&P 500			

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	96.02 EUR
High	99.14 EUR
Low	95.84 EUR
Close (prev. day)	95.75 EUR
VWAP	96.15 EUR
Volume (pcs)	1
Trading volume	96.15
Number of trades	6
Last size	0

Performance and Risk						
	6m 1Y 3Y					
Perf (%)	+14.97%	+31.40%	+98.35%			
Perf (abs.)	+12.91	+23.69	+49.16			
Beta	0.78	0.85	0.79			
Volatility	22.90	21.02	23.18			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$

95.91 EUR (0)
97.36 EUR (0)
102.62 EUR (3)
91.46 EUR (3)
115.66 EUR (2024/03/22)
85.26 EUR (2024/01/08)
115.66 EUR (2024/03/22)
75.23 EUR (2023/08/30)

All listings for PACCAR INC.					
Exchange 🕏	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2023/11/ 24	17:35	83.98 EUR	0.00	3
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/07/ 16	17:32	99.14 EUR	0.00	6
Tradegate	2024/07/ 16	22:26	99.91 EUR	0.01	2
Stuttgart	2024/07/ 16	21:21	99.53 EUR	0.00	5
Nasdaq	2024/07/	22:00	108.89 USD	286.32	47,460



	16				
Munich	2024/07/ 16	08:04	95.85 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock Exchange	2024/07/ 10	15:30	101.34 USD	0.00	1
Hanover	2024/07/ 16	08:21	95.60 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/07/ 16	08:21	95.60 EUR	0.00	3
Frankfurt	2024/07/ 16	21:55	99.68 EUR	0.00	9
Duesseldorf	2024/07/ 16	19:30	98.86 EUR	0.00	6
Berlin	2024/07/	80:80	95.83 EUR	0.00	3



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

PACCAR INC.

- -

777-106th Avenue NE - 98004-5027 Bellevue

Telefon: +1-425-468-7400 Fax: +1-425-468-8216

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: PACCAR INC.



đ.

PACCAR, Inc. is a global technology company, which engages in the design and manufacture of light, medium, and heavy-duty trucks. It operates through the following segments: Truck, Parts and Financial Services. The Truck segment designs and manufactures heavy, medium, and light duty diesel trucks which are marketed under the Kenworth, Peterbilt, and DAF brands. The Parts segment distributes aftermarket parts for trucks and related commercial vehicles. The Financial Services segment provides finance and leasing products and services provided to truck customers and dealers. The company was founded by William Pigott Sr. in 1905 and is headquartered in Bellevue, WA.

Members of	of Mana	agement	Board
------------	---------	---------	--------------

	•
Mark Pigott	Chairman of Board of Directors
Dame Carnwath	Member of Board of Directors
Ganesh Ramaswamy	Member of Board of Directors
Barbara Hulit	Member of Board of Directors
Brice Hill	Member of Board of Directors
Cynthia Niekamp	Member of Board of Directors
Franklin Lee Feder	Member of Board of Directors
Gregory Spierkel	Member of Board of Directors
John Pigott	Member of Board of Directors
Kirk Hachigian	Member of Board of Directors
Mark Schulz	Member of Board of Directors
Pierre Breber	Member of Board of Directors
Roderick McGeary	Member of Board of Directors
R. Preston Feight	Chairman of Managing Board
A. Lily Ley	Member of Executive Committee
C. Michael Dozier	Member of Executive Committee
Darrin C. Siver	Member of Executive Committee
Harald P. Seidel	Member of Executive Committee
Harrie C.A.M. Schippers	Member of Executive Committee
Harry M.B. Wolters	Member of Executive Committee
Jason P. Skoog	Member of Executive



	Committee
John N. Rich	Member of Executive Committee
Kevin D. Baney	Member of Executive Committee
Laura Bloch	Member of Executive Committee
Mark C. Pigott	Member of Executive Committee

